faads-shall-he-verifiefl-bra-ketter-of-Gredit-or-similar -bank-Mstfument -acceptable-to-the 
Sellers-at-the-time-ef-exemitien-of--thisagreemeat. 

ARTICLE 2 
PURCHASE PRICE 

2.1 Amount. The purchase price for CK's interest in Parcel A of the  the-entire 
Property and the Stock Interest(the "Purchase Price") is and shall be Twenty Two Million Five 
Hundred Thousand and No/100 U.S. Dollars (US $22,500,000.00), payable in cash at the Closing. 

elose-ot-the-ftme-of-eNeeution-of-this-Agreementr of-funds-sholl-he-verified-ba 
Letter-of-Credit -or-sintiktr-bank4nstroment-ateeptahle-te-the-Sellers-nt-the-ftme-of-exeeofien 
of-this-Agreement. The Purchase Price shall be allocated Seventeen Million Five Hundred 
Thousand and No/100 U.S. Dollars (US $17,500,000.00), for Parcel A owned by CK, as more 
particularly described on Exhibit "A" and Five Million and No/100 U.S. Dollars (US 
$5,000,000.00) for the Stock Interest of CK in GSJ, the owner of Parcels B and C,_as more 
particularly describe on Exhibit "A".